1 | © Danfoss | December 2018 AI269157016698en-000108
Data Sheet
EC-C1200-450
Liquid cooled heavy duty converter
FEATURES
• Extremely compact design -converter unit only 15
kg
• High enclosure class IP67 – sealed from moisture

Danfoss can accept no responsibility for possible errors in catalogues, brochures and other printed material. Danfoss reserves the right to alter its
products without notice. This also applies to products already on order provided that such alterations can be made without changes being necessary in
specifications already agreed. All trademarks in this material are property of the respective companies. Danfoss and the Danfoss logotype are
trademarks of Danfoss A/S. All rights reserved.
Variant Code Description
System s ize
-S Smal l  sys tem o
Default  EC-C uni t for individual  or smal l  sys tem
insta l lations
-L Large system o EC-C uni t for large system insta l lations
Control +MC120 Motor control , current l imit 120 A o Converter for motor/generator appl ications
+MC180 Motor control , current l imit 180 A o Converter for motor/generator appl ications
+MC240 Motor control , current l imit 240 A o Converter for motor/generator appl ications
+MC300 Motor control , current l imit 300 A o Converter for motor/generator appl ications
+MC350 Motor control , current l imit 350 A o Converter for motor/generator appl ications
+AFE120 Active front end, current l imit 120 A o Converter for active front end appl ications
+AFE180 Active front end, current l imit 180 A o Converter for active front end appl ications
+AFE240 Active front end, current l imit 240 A o Converter for active front end appl ications
+AFE300 Active front end, current l imit 300 A o Converter for active front end appl ications
+AFE350 Active front end, current l imit 350 A o Converter for active front end appl ications
+UG120 Microgrid, current l imit 120 A o Converter for microgrid appl ications
+UG180 Microgrid, current l imit 180 A o Converter for microgrid appl ications
+UG240 Microgrid, current l imit 240 A o Converter for microgrid appl ications
+UG300 Microgrid, current l imit 300 A o Converter for microgrid appl ications